FORM DPW-CIA 2/05

STATE OF HAWAII

Department of Accounting and General Services

Division of Public Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE

FOR THE MONTH OF

CONTRACTOR: BCP CONSTRUCTION OF HAWAIL, INC.
ADDRESS: 5 SAND [SLE ACC RD, BOX 112

City, State ZIP: HONOLULU, HI 96819

PROJECT TITLE: LEAHI HOSPITAL RENOVATIONS YOUNG
CONTRACT

Basic Contract Amount $ 668,290.00
CHANGE ORDERS

Total & -

Adjusted Contract Amount $ 668,290.00
WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Coniract
Completed to Date 84.80% % 566,701.00
Retained REDUCED [ ] $ 45,481.00
Amount Subject to Payment $ 521,220.00
Paymenis to Date $ 502,674.00
Payments Now Due $ 18,546.00
Payment No. FINALJ] ] 4

Remarks:

1. Computed and Checked by:

(e il

3. Recommended: Project Inspector or Engineer

Citd Faismenrtrlrero Tl —9F

9—11- 7

Date;

AUGUST 2009

Date: September 1, 2009

Contract No. 57596 [ 4

DAGS Job No. 12-37-7226

BUILDING, MODERNIZATION OF EXISTING ELEVATORS

FOR INSPECTION BRANCH USE
[ 1 SUBMITTAL REGISTER

11 COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
DUE MONTHLY:

[ ] PROJECT SCHEDULE - INITIAL & ONGOING

{ | DALY REPORTS [ | PAYROLL AFFIDAVITS
MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST
[ ] CONTRACT NUMBER [ ] PROJECT NAME & LOCATION
[ ) ALL SISNATURES
Change Order Total
#DIVIO! $ - $ 566,701.00
$ - $ 45,481.00
$ - $ 521,220.00
$ - $ 502,674.00
$ - $ 18,546.00

2. icertify that the above bill is corract, just, that payment has not been received, and all payroli
affidavits have been submitted, are current, or proper deductive exclusions have been made to
this request.

Bap Crvlsa thwi by Hawai, e .

/

Name of Contractor

4. Recommended: Ared Enginesrfarchites! 7 Dale: -
q . et
:g I F A e q / / 0
Cinde %7 SEP 14 2000 2(09
5. Approved: ¥ Branch Chief or Districl Engineer Cate: By signatlre / Tile: { (/ Date

‘The P_i.xbli: Works Admiﬁist:alor certifies that change orders have been issued and the work performed.

7 %{ SEP 14 2009

Siffle Public WorksAdministrator Date:




! DPW-CIA 7/06

BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: AUGUST 2009

CONTRACTOR: BGP CONSTRUCTION OF HAWAII, INC. Contract No.: 57596
PROJECT TITLE: LEAHI| HOSPITAL RENOVATIONS YOUNG BUILDING, M(  DAGS Joh No.: 12.37-7226
fa
P CONTRACT]
< LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT{ COMPL. RETN AMOLUINT]
d PRIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE|% CMPL % RETAINED
BCP CONSTRUCTION OF H4{General Contractor ABC-23456 $568,200|  $566.701| 84.80%| 5% $28,335

SUB-

CONTRACT]

LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT] COMPL. RETN AMOUNT]

SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT} TO DATE|% CN‘IF’I_.J n—/'if RETAINED
Thyssenkrup Elevator Corp. |Elevator Modernizaticn C-16767 $384,725 $317,398F 82.50% 5% 515,859
HSI Mechanical Ventilation/General Mech |BC-24578 $12,000 $12,000} 100.00% 5% $800
National Concrete Sawing LouversfVentilation (C-8369 $4,398 $4,398] 100.00% 5% $219
Aikane Electric Electrical C-6665 $14,880 50 0.00% 5% 50
Akira Yamamoto Painting Painting C-04790 54,935 54,935} 100.00% 5% $246
Atlas Sales Vendor/Supplier None 34,240 $4,240] 100.01% 5% $212
#DIVI0! 10% $0

#DIVIO! 10% S0

#DIVID! 10% $0

#DIV/IO! 10% 30

#OIVID! 10% 30

#DIV/O! 10% 50

#DIV/O! 10% 50

#DIV/O! 10% 50

#DIV/ID! 10% 50

#DIV/0! 10% 30

#OIV/I0! 10% $0

#DIV/O! 10% 50

Total Refained from Subs 517,146

| |BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B)

$45,481|

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

bep Louspuet 4, Hawse, e

Name of Contractor

/

a3 /o9

By Siénature

NQTE:

Columnar tofals shall be equal in dollar value to that on

the Monthly Estimate Sheet

Date

Checked/Verified by:

AL

Initial - Project Inspector or Engineer




STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PAYMENT NO.: 4 PROJECT TITLE: LEAHI HOSPITAL - YOUNG BUILDING, REPLACE ELEVATORS
BILLING MONTH: August-09 DAGS JOB NO.: I 2-37-7226 CONTRACT NO.: 57596

CONTRACTOR: BCP CONSTRUCTION OF HAWAII, INC

VENDOR CODE: 23357000

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1,2

Suffi Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retain Amoun
2 Bos-+1IM $22,003.00 $3457.00 _$1854%,.00
Totals: $22,003.00 | $3,457.00 $18,546.00
Change Order Payment Suffix; 3
Suffix Fun mbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
03 BO5-470M $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
] 1
Totals: | !
Grand Total: $22,003.00 I. I $3,457.00 | | $18,546.00 |

it ChaZa 9/i5/2009

Veriféd By / DATE

|| (This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Only)

" Vendor Code 23357000

i Cost Code 3A1

éi Voucher No. Cﬁ } qcf f\£ =71

P Alazps

" Verified By




